
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Alternative Resurfacing Techniques – Citywide Locations 
SPECIFICATION No:  107926 RFQ 4100 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, October 18, 2012 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  CDOT 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   Thursday, November 1, 2012 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Nick Eichenold 
 

Arrow Road 
Construction LLC 

3401 S. Busse Road, Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 
Nicke@arrowroad.com 

847-472-7260 847-437-6887 

John P. Gross 
 

Bigane Paving Co. 
 

935 w. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 
60622 

jgross@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

Diane Forbus 
 

Central Blacktop Co., 
Inc. 

6160 S. East Ave., Lagrange , IL 60525 
diane@centralblacktop.com 

708-783-4943 708-482-9676 

Michael E. 
Brunke 
 

Gallagher Asphalt 18100 S. Indiana, Thornton, IL 60476 
mbrunke@gallagherasphalt.com 

708-877-7160 708-877-5222 

Pat Finn 
 

K-Five Construction 
Corp. 

13769 Main Street, Lemont, IL 60439 
patf@k-five.net 

630-257-5600 630-257-6788 

Bill Madden 
 

Plote Construction 
Inc. 

1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

bmadden@plote.com 

847-695-9300 847-695-9317 

J. Pienkos 
 

Plote Construction 
Inc. 

1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

jpienkos@plote.com 

847-695-9300 847-695-9317 

Erik A. 
Sundquist 
 

Plote Construction 
Inc. 

1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

esundquist@plote.com 

847-695-9300 847-695-9317 

 
Dave Verdico 

Plote Construction 
Inc.

1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL 
60192 

847-695-9300 847-695-9317 



dverdico@plote.com 
 

Sally F. Gillan 
 

Reliable Asphalt 
Corporation 

3741 S. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 60623 
sally@grp7.com 

773-254-1121 773-913-2890 

Paul Labuz 
 

CDOT    

Ruelyn Howard 
 

Compliance    

 


